_—F3

11




No. Name Spec aTy No. Namea Spec aTy
1 Base HT150 1 46 Screw 45 M4x6 ¥
2 Bolt 45 M6x20 4 47 Gasbag NR 1
3 Fixing flat Q235 2 48 Gasbag cover ABS 1
4 Top rocker ZL102 1 49 Screw 45 M6x25 1
5 Spring washer 65Mn 4 50 Package support PE 1
6 Hexagon nut 45 M6 6 51 Foot NR 3
7 Oil bearing F1165M 4 52 Lucite pipe PVC 1
8 Oil cover 4 53 Lucite pipe PVC 1
9 Lower rocker ZL102 1 54 Blade top brackst 65Mn 1
10 Blade rear tightening assembly 1 55 Blade down bracket 65Mn 1
11 Compressor arm 45# 1 56 Support pad PAS 2
12 Compression [sver lock handle 1 57 Screw 45 M4x20 2
13 Blastpipe D5 1 58 Pressing plate Q235 2
14 Screw 45 M5x6 1 59 Pressure spring 65Mn 1
15 Fender bracket 65Mn 1 60 Screw+spring washer+washer 20 M4x8 2
16 Screw+spring washer+washer 20 M6Ex12 1 61 Wire ramp Q235 5
17 Switch box ABS 1 62 External testh lock washer 65Mn 4
18 Screw 45 5T4.2 X 10-F 7 63 Hexagon bolt 45 M6x80 1
19 Screw 45 M4x12 4 64 Motor outline drawing 1
20 Table support Q235 1 65 PVC wahser PVC 1
2 Screw 45 M5x8 2 66 Bolt+spring washer 45 M 8x20 2
22 Table locking handle 1 67 Deep groove ball bearing 2
23 Wide saw blade 65Mn 6 68 Bolt+spring washer 45 M6x%16 4
24 Screw+spring washer 20 M4x10 2 69 Screw+spring washer 20 M5x28-8.8 1
25 Index dial pointer Q235 1 70 Screw+spring washer 20 M5x35-8.8 5
26 Screw 45 M6x10 1 71 Screw+spring washer 20 M5x30-8.8 2
27 Worktable ZL102 1 72 Connecting box cover ABS 1
28 Screw+washer 45 M6x40 1 73 Saw blade holder FTGE0-15 2
29 Index dial Q235 1 74 Narrow saw blade 65Mn 1
30 Table cover ABS 1 75 Screw 45 M5%8-12.9 4
31 Governor handle 1 76 Allen wrench 65Mn 1
32 Screw+washer 20 M5x8 33 N 4 77 Circuit board 1
33 Eccentric connection block PAGG 1 78 Ply-yarn drill ABS 1
34 Large cushion cover F1060M 1 79 Power cord 1
35 Eccentric wheel FTG60-15 1 80 Lead sheath NBR 1
36 Screw 45 M8x8 1 81 Washer Q235A 1
37 Small cushion cover F1060M 1 82 Lead sheath NR 1
38 Screw 45 M3%25 1 83 Switch 1
39 Spring washer 65Mn 1 84 LED lamphelder 1
40 Hexagon nut 45 M5 2 85 Ultra Bright LED LAMP 1
41 Screw+spring washer 45 MSx16 1 86 Left and right bracket group ZL102 1
42 Coupling block press plate Q235 1 a7 Side cover plate Q235 1
43 Spring washer 65Mn 1 88 Saw blade protective cover PC 1
44 Tension spring 65hn 1 89 Screw+spring washer+washer 20 M5x25 1
45 Clamping clip Q235 2 90 Allen wrench 65hn 1

12




	CSS16_页面_11
	CSS16_页面_12

